Mandag hostserie hcp

Plac

1
2

16
18

19
20

26
27

30

32

34

36

38

40

43

Podng

230,0
205,0
205,0
202,0
202,0

197,0
197,0
190,0
189,0
184,0

177,0
171,0
161,0
157,0
139,0

138,0
138,0
129,0
126,0
104,0

99,0
93,0
85,0
78,0
78,0

75,0
67,0
67,0
67,0
50,0

50,0
36,0
26,0
25,0
25,0

15,0

Namn

Bo Andersson
Lena Jansson
Helen Xian Chen
Mats Jorneryd
GOoran Sandstrom

Dennis Bengtsson
Birthe Nilén
Kenneth Lund
Claes Kvist
Christina Moértl

Jan Lundahl

Cecilia Onell
Inger Edstrém
Nils Cederblad
Kjell Bergdahl

Ulf Ender
Klas Nyberg
Else Holdt
Ulf Holmgvist
Zhou Ye

Eva Holmgren
Anders Argelius
Annika Hultkrantz
Anette Hakansson
Lotta Witt Hegardt

Mats-Arne Olsson
Shaun Jacobsen
Hakan Johansson
Jiri Polacek
Gerry Jonsson

Lena Tuvesson

Jan Olofsson
Gunilla Berthagen
Eva Gauffin
Fredrik Sward

Annika Enquist Blid
Leif Tarnstrom
Elisabeth Hallberg
Madeleine Nielsen
Jan-Erik Andersson

Stellan Andersson
Malou Magnusson
Kerstin Hanell
Benny Karlsson
Ellenor Pettersson

MID

5896
45117
201991
203434
38419

5980
65321
4610
21030
200701

33500

391
83718
13875
31857

37729
35064
89099
201996
87805

206301
90926
83942

203432

200499

201995
49498
41005

5559
27020

64009
4750
57244
206505
22191

29974
10515
63066
38002
60648

80256
41841
58627
58573
201994

Ersatt
(12,0)
(14,0)
(14,0)
(13,0)
(12,0)
(11,0)
(12,0)

(12,0)
(11,0)

11-17

11-10

11-03

10-20

10-13

10-06

09-29

09-22

09-01

21,0

18,0

14,0

30,0

12,0

24,0

24,0

12,0

24,0

24,0

12,0

13,0

19,0
19,0
11,0
11,0

12,0

29,0

12,0
12,0
13,0
13,0

11,0

25,0

11,0

18,0
27,0
27,0
15,0
15,0

21,0
30,0
18,0
21,0
30,0

12,0
11,0
11,0
13,0
13,0

14,0
14,0

15,0
30,0
30,0
27,0
27,0

24,0

24,0

12,0

14,0
26,0

26,0

14,0

22,0

25,0
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